Ordering Guide / Example
Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Job Name:
Comments:
Catalog #:
DRL Durado direct/indirect
The DRL is a direct/indirect luminaire that provides maximum uplight
suitable for continuous rows and are ideal for o�ces, conference rooms,
educational and retail spaces.
Series
DRL  = Durado
Size
96 =8’ nominal
Power
L = Low
M = Medium
H = High
CCT
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
General Options
EM = Emergency pack >90 min., >500 lumens
(higher output & run time available - consult factory)
D = 0-10V dimming to 1% (standard)
DTD  = 0-10V Dim to Dark
LDH = Lutron EcoSystem Hi-lume digital 1% w/Fade to Black
MX1 or MX2 = 2-wire 120V or 277V 5% phase cut dimming
BOR = Beginning of run
INT = Intermediate
EOR  = End of run
Consult factory for additional options not shown or listed
4’ AC cable kits and pre-wired power drop feed through wiring is included